
RESTAURANT

MENU

$11.00Kids Meals

Desserts

Chicken nuggets and chips

Battered cocktail fish bites, chips and salad.

Spaghetti bolognaise or roasted vegetable 
pasta with parmesan cheese (GF Pasta)

Hot dog and tomato sauce.

Mini ham and pineapple pizza and chips

Grilled chicken sausage with mash and 
gravy.

Passionfruit and Mango Brulee
Served with pistachio and cranberry biscotti.

Banana Fritter
Served with butterscotch sauce, mango, sticky rice and 
vanilla bean ice cream.

Chocolate Fondant
with raspberry coulis and macadamia ice cream.

$12.90 $17.90

Members Price Non-Members Price

*For 12 years and under. Kids meals come with a kids drink as well as a vanilla ice 

cream and topping OR a fresh fruit salad*

*Gluten free pasta is available on request. *

All pastas served with a piece of garlic bread.

Salads

Pasta

Caesar Salad
Bacon, gf croutons, gf Caesar dressing, 
boiled egg and shaved parmesan

Add prawns

Add herbed chicken

Add plant-based schnitzel

Crispy Fried Pork Salad
Korean pork, coleslaw, cos lettuce, 
edamame and gochujang aioli topped 
with peanuts.

Pulled Beef Salad 
Red capsicum, cherry tomatoes, 
green bean, cucumber, smoked feta, 
pinenut, mixed salad greens and grain 
mustard dressing.

Add prawns

Add herbed chicken

Add plant-based schnitzel

$17.90

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$22.90

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$20.90

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$25.90

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$18.90 $23.90

Wild Mushroom Rotolo
Mushroom Duxelle wrapped in pasta, 
garlic cream, heirloom tomato salsa, 
green beans, and fried leek

Linguini Marinara
Reef �sh, scallops, prawns, calamari, 
mussels tossed with garlic and onions 
and creamy tomato basil sauce.

Linguini Carbonara
Bacon, mushrooms and parmesan 
cheese in a rich creamy sauce.

Add chicken  

$22.90

$6.50

$30.90

$19.90

$27.90

$8.50

$35.90

$24.90

Members Price Non-Members Price

Members Price Non-Members Price

GF

GF

GF V OP

V
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Entrees Southside Grill Mains

Club Southside 
Schnitzels

Garlic Bread

add cheese

add bacon and cheese

$8.90

$4.00

$6.00

$15.90

$13.90

$20.90

$24.50 $29.50

$15.90 $20.90

$21.90 $25.90

$20.90 $25.90

$19.90 $24.90

$18.90

$28.90

$23.90

$33.90

Souvlaki Flatbread
Stuffed with falafel, Lebanese spiced 
lamb mince, creamy hummus, and 
tzatziki.

$19.90 $24.90Roast of the Day
Old fashioned roast served with roast 
potato and pumpkin, steamed 
vegetables, gravy, bread roll and butter.

$25.90 $30.90Chicken Ballotine
Stuffed with mushrooms and wrapped 
in bacon, served with a potato rosti, 
wilted spinach, and garlic cream.

$33.90 $38.90Humpty Doo Barramundi 
Choose grilled or battered. Served with 
salad, chips, lemon, and tartare sauce.

$32.90 $37.90Char Siu Duck Breast
Served with stir fry noodles, broccolini, 
bean sprouts, fried shallots and 
sesame seeds.

$83.90 $88.90Surf ‘N’ Turf Platter
Rib fillet on the bone (300g), beef ribs, 
garlic prawn, salt and pepper calamari, 
mushroom gravy, garlic aioli, coleslaw, 
fries and mixed green salad.

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Calamari 
Served with rocket, green apple, 
fennel salad with almond flakes, 
garlic aioli and sweet mustard relish.

Chicken Satay Skewer
Served with nasi goreng rice, prawn 
crackers, coconut crumbed prawns, 
cucumber, and pickled carrot.

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free

Garlic Prawns  
Served with a creamy garlic sauce, 
broccolini and jasmine rice.

Entrée

Main

GF

Pan Seared Chilli
Kelp Scallops 
Served with parmesan risotto, sugar 
snap, wakame and nori wafer.

GF

BBQ Beef Ribs
Basted with smokey BBQ 
sauce, coleslaw, and crispy 
sweet potato wedges.

Moroccan Fried 
Cauliflower
Served with wilted spinach, sweet 
potato and black bean quinoa, 
vegan garlic aioli and tomato salsa.

GF VE

Rump 200g

Rib Fillet 300g

Eye Fillet 200g

Black Angus Rump 300g

$23.90

$44.90

$43.90

$40.90

$28.90

$49.90

$48.90

$45.90

Beef Brisket Parmigiana 
Chicken breast schnitzel topped with 
pulled beef brisket, BBQ sauce, melted 
cheese and onion rings �nished with 
chipotle aioli, served with chips and salad.

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken breast schnitzel, sliced ham, 
Napoli sauce and melted cheese, served 
with chips and salad.

Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken breast schnitzel, served with 
chips and salad with gravy.

$19.90

$26.90

$35.90

$26.90

$24.90

$31.90

$40.90

$31.90

Garlic Cream Prawns

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Squid

Onion Rings

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

Steaks served with choice of Idaho potato & coleslaw, seasonal 
vegetables and mashed potato OR chips and salad.

Served with your choice of sauce: Bearnaise, Pepper, Mushroom, 
Dianne or Gravy.

Choice of butters: Garlic or Blue cheese butter

(Toppers can only be purchased with steak purchase)

*Ask our staff what the roast of the day is.*

GF

$34.90 $39.90Pan Seared
Crispy Skin Salmon
Served with roasted kipfler potatoes, 
bok choy tossed in miso butter, spinach, 
roasted almond and bearnaise sauce.

GF

$28.90 $33.90Maple Glazed
Pork Rib Cutlet
Served with sauté potato, green 
bean, spiced apple chutney and 
peppercorn jus.

GF

$33.90 $38.90Braised Lamb Shoulder
Served with crushed minted peas, 
baked potato, baby carrots and port jus.

GF

VE V

Members Price Non-Members Price Members Price Non-Members Price

Plant-based Parmi 
Topped with Napoli sauce, pesto tossed 
roasted vegetables, vegan cheese, chips 
and salad.

VE V

Members Price Non-Members Price

Members Price Non-Members Price


